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Zasilacz MasterWatt 750W

Cena

Czas wysyiki

Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Certyfikat 80+

Ztacze zas. MB

llos$¢ ztacz zas. PCI-E 6+2-pin
llos$¢ ztacz zas. 4+4-pin 12V
llos¢ ztacz zas. SATA

llos$¢ ztacz zas. Floppy

llos¢ ztacz zas. MOLEX

PFC

Zasilacz modularny
Wentylator

Moc zasilacza

Wymiary

368,56 zt

24 godziny
KZCLMZ700000002
MPX-7501-AMAAB
4719512062432
80 PLUS Bronze

24 pin

4

1
9
1
3

Aktywny
Semi

12 cm
750 W

140 x 150 x 86 mm
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